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Région Champagne-Ardenne

Championnat de Champagne Ardennes

1 252 FRANCART HERVE ASPTT CHALONS 0751087159 Min masc 0:43:29 4 1
2 254 MICHEL Florian ASPTT CHALONS 0751087181 Min masc 0:45:16 4 2
3 251 PHILIBERT AURELIEN V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088077 Min masc 0:45:23 4 3
4 256 GASTINE ALEXANDRE U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031156 Min masc 0:49:08 4 4
5 258 FREQUELIN CLEMENT V.C.LANGROIS 0752018067 Min masc 0:49:41 4 5
6 253 NEMESIN CLEMENT ASPTT CHALONS 0751087162 Min masc 0:50:47 4 6
7 255 MATZ VINCENT U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031122 Min masc 0:51:10 4 7
8 261 GAY JEAN BAPTISTE V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088056 Min masc 0:44:00 3 8
9 257 GERARD MATHIEU E.C.C.CHALINDREY 0752014041 Min masc 0:47:35 3 9

10 260 PINCHON Brandon P.SUIPPASE 0751023076 Min masc 0:49:31 3 10
11 259 KELLER MATHIEU U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 0708001153 Min masc 0:59:58 3 11

1 201 BOULANGER THIBAUT A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013106 Cad masc 1:09:33 2 1
2 205 SIMONS GUILLAUME ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISME 0708039010 Cad masc 1:12:48 2 2
3 210 CHAUFFER Romain U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031104 Cad masc 1:14:45 2 3
4 204 CALDARA JEREMY U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073169 Cad masc 1:15:46 2 4
5 202 GANDELIN HUGO A. A. BIKE REIMS 0751010026 Cad masc 1:16:48 2 5
6 207 DIDIER ANTHONIN V.C.LANGROIS 0752018054 Cad masc 1:19:41 2 6
7 208 DEVILLE Romain A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013096 Cad masc 1:20:47 2 7
8 206 MOTZ JOHAN V.C.LANGROIS 0752018045 Cad masc 1:22:54 2 8
9 209 GIMENEZ LENAIC U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073173 Cad masc 1:39:28 2 9

1 103 SAUVAGE FLORIAN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013002 Jun masc 1:40:36 3 1
2 110 COUSIN AMAURY V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088078 Jun masc 1:55:21 3 2
3 104 LEGROS MARTIN V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088062 Jun masc 1:56:02 3 3
4 106 GRASSET DORIAN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013004 Jun masc 1:57:18 3 4
5 107 NAUDET Mickael CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090049 Jun masc 2:13:41 3 5
6 108 DARBOT JEREMY V.C.LANGROIS 0752018056 Jun masc 2:19:20 3 6
7 109 GUYOT ALEXANDRE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018003 Jun masc ABD 3 7
7 105 GRANDJEAN GUILLAUME V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088049 Jun masc ABD 1 7

1 4 POQUET JULIEN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013016 esp masc 2:13:56 4 1
2 1 COLLINET THOMAS U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073081 esp masc 2:16:24 4 2
3 10 PAROT NICOLAS V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088035 esp masc 2:20:18 4 3
4 9 MOTZ MAXIME V.C.LANGROIS 0752018008 esp masc 2:25:35 4 4
5 16 BAS XAVIER A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013296 esp masc ABD 1 5

1 2 LEFEVRE SEBASTIEN U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073171 sen masc 2:03:00 4 1
2 3 BOURGUIN GAUTIER ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISME 0708039051 sen masc 2:05:07 4 2
3 6 OLLIVIER FREDERIC U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073103 sen masc 2:05:57 4 3
4 7 BOURLY FABIEN U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073170 sen masc 2:07:20 4 4
5 8 HENON FREDERIC ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISME 0708039056 sen masc 2:09:35 4 5
6 21 BERTHAUT STEVE DIJON SPORT CYCLISTE 0521115006 sen masc 2:11:30 4 6
7 12 MASSON LUC V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088063 sen masc 2:22:27 4 7
8 15 POISOT CEDRIC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018051 sen masc 2:29:17 4 8
9 14 MANDEL ALEXANDRE E.C.C.CHALINDREY 0752014014 sen masc 2:35:10 4 9

1 5 STEPHAN JEAN PAUL U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031019 M1 masc 1:58:52 4 1
2 19 DAGUIN Jeauffrey CYCLO 0589250019 M1 masc 2:15:15 4 2
3 17 RUCKLIN SEBASTIEN V.C.CHAUMONTAIS 0752016194 M1 masc 2:16:14 4 3
4 18 JEANNIOT SEBASTIEN V.C.CHAUMONTAIS 0752016193 M1 masc 2:19:36 4 4
5 11 HUBER CHRISTOPHE U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031108 M1 masc 2:26:35 4 5
6 20 BIGOT Christophe U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031160 M1 masc 2:01:08 3 6
7 13 BOCQUILLON ERIC A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013035 M1 masc 2:30:18 3 7

1 127 TOURNANT DAVID U.S.C.NOUVION 0708068092 M2 masc 1:46:08 3 1
2 128 DELAITE PHILIPPE V.C.VOUZINOIS 0708005113 M2 masc 1:48:52 3 2
3 131 TOUPANCE DAVID NEUFCHATEAU VTT 1588173062 M2 masc 1:49:23 3 3
4 122 BONNET GERARD VTT GEVREY 0521027053 M2 masc 1:52:15 3 4
5 111 MIMILLE ERIC E.C.FUMACIENNE 0708033024 M2 masc 1:53:49 3 5
6 113 CHAMBREY PHILIPPE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018019 M2 masc 1:53:58 3 6
7 125 BARBE Eric U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031179 M2 masc 1:54:53 3 7
8 124 SOURIOUX JAMES SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 0708035025 M2 masc 1:55:25 3 8
9 116 RACLOT JEAN LUC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018057 M2 masc 2:02:07 3 9

10 112 MASSON PASCAL V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088020 M2 masc 2:05:07 3 10
11 117 MOTZ FABRICE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018063 M2 masc 2:13:05 3 11
12 114 ALCON JAMES ASPTT CHALONS 0751087060 M2 masc 2:14:19 3 12
13 121 MATZ PASCAL U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031042 M2 masc 2:22:34 3 13
14 115 GUYOT MARC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018029 M2 masc ABD 3 14

 



14 126 LHOTELLERIE BRUNO U.S.C.NOUVION 0708068096 M2 masc ABD 1 14
14 123 GHOZLAN MONIR DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 0521115018 M2 masc ABD 1 14

1 102 DROOLANS GERARD U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031132 M3 masc 1:56:20 3 1
2 129 BLEUSE DENIS U C MOURMELONNAISE 0751090023 M3 masc 1:57:37 3 2
3 118 BERTRAND GERARD U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073151 M3 masc 2:03:39 3 3
4 119 VIRY JEAN PIERRE CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090014 M3 masc 2:04:03 3 4
5 120 PARISOT MARC ASPTT CHALONS 0751087008 M3 masc 2:06:03 3 5
6 130 PERROTIN RICHARD V.C.VOUZINOIS 0708005053 M3 masc 2:19:19 3 6

1 245 CONRAD Linda U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073193 M2 fem 1:27:08 2 1
2 250 MIMILLE MELODIE E.C.FUMACIENNE 0708033143 Cad fem 0:54:24 1 2

1 5 STEPHAN JEAN PAUL U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031019 M1 1 masc 1:58:52 4 1
2 2 LEFEVRE SEBASTIEN U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073171 sen 1 masc 2:03:00 4 2
3 3 BOURGUIN GAUTIER ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISME 0708039051 sen 1 masc 2:05:07 4 3
4 6 OLLIVIER FREDERIC U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073103 sen 1 masc 2:05:57 4 4
5 7 BOURLY FABIEN U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073170 sen 1 masc 2:07:20 4 5
6 8 HENON FREDERIC ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISME 0708039056 sen 1 masc 2:09:35 4 6
7 21 BERTHAUT STEVE DIJON SPORT CYCLISTE 0521115006 sen 1 masc 2:11:30 4 7
8 4 POQUET JULIEN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013016 esp 1 masc 2:13:56 4 8
9 19 DAGUIN Jeauffrey CYCLO 0589250019 M1 1 masc 2:15:15 4 9

10 17 RUCKLIN SEBASTIEN V.C.CHAUMONTAIS 0752016194 M1 1 masc 2:16:14 4 10
11 1 COLLINET THOMAS U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073081 esp 1 masc 2:16:24 4 11
12 18 JEANNIOT SEBASTIEN V.C.CHAUMONTAIS 0752016193 M1 1 masc 2:19:36 4 12
13 10 PAROT NICOLAS V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088035 esp 1 masc 2:20:18 4 13
14 12 MASSON LUC V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088063 sen 1 masc 2:22:27 4 14
15 9 MOTZ MAXIME V.C.LANGROIS 0752018008 esp 1 masc 2:25:35 4 15
16 11 HUBER CHRISTOPHE U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031108 M1 1 masc 2:26:35 4 16
17 15 POISOT CEDRIC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018051 sen 1 masc 2:29:17 4 17
18 14 MANDEL ALEXANDRE E.C.C.CHALINDREY 0752014014 sen 1 masc 2:35:10 4 18
19 20 BIGOT Christophe U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031160 M1 1 masc 2:01:08 3 19
20 13 BOCQUILLON ERIC A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013035 M1 1 masc 2:30:18 3 20
21 16 BAS XAVIER A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013296 esp 1 masc ABD 1 21

1 103 SAUVAGE FLORIAN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013002 Jun 2 masc 1:40:36 3 1
2 127 TOURNANT DAVID U.S.C.NOUVION 0708068092 M2 2 masc 1:46:08 3 2
3 128 DELAITE PHILIPPE V.C.VOUZINOIS 0708005113 M2 2 masc 1:48:52 3 3
4 131 TOUPANCE DAVID NEUFCHATEAU VTT 1588173062 M2 2 masc 1:49:23 3 4
5 122 BONNET GERARD VTT GEVREY 0521027053 M2 2 masc 1:52:15 3 5
6 111 MIMILLE ERIC E.C.FUMACIENNE 0708033024 M2 2 masc 1:53:49 3 6
7 113 CHAMBREY PHILIPPE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018019 M2 2 masc 1:53:58 3 7
8 125 BARBE Eric U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031179 M2 2 masc 1:54:53 3 8
9 110 COUSIN AMAURY V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088078 Jun 2 masc 1:55:21 3 9

10 124 SOURIOUX JAMES SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 0708035025 M2 2 masc 1:55:25 3 10
11 104 LEGROS MARTIN V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088062 Jun 2 masc 1:56:02 3 11
12 102 DROOLANS GERARD U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031132 M3 2 masc 1:56:20 3 12
13 106 GRASSET DORIAN A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 0751013004 Jun 2 masc 1:57:18 3 13
14 129 BLEUSE DENIS U C MOURMELONNAISE 0751090023 M3 2 masc 1:57:37 3 14
15 116 RACLOT JEAN LUC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018057 M2 2 masc 2:02:07 3 15
16 118 BERTRAND GERARD U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 0751073151 M3 2 masc 2:03:39 3 16
17 119 VIRY JEAN PIERRE CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090014 M3 2 masc 2:04:03 3 17
18 112 MASSON PASCAL V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088020 M2 2 masc 2:05:07 3 18
19 120 PARISOT MARC ASPTT CHALONS 0751087008 M3 2 masc 2:06:03 3 19
20 117 MOTZ FABRICE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018063 M2 2 masc 2:13:05 3 20
21 107 NAUDET Mickael CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090049 Jun 2 masc 2:13:41 3 21
22 114 ALCON JAMES ASPTT CHALONS 0751087060 M2 2 masc 2:14:19 3 22
23 130 PERROTIN RICHARD V.C.VOUZINOIS 0708005053 M3 2 masc 2:19:19 3 23
24 108 DARBOT JEREMY V.C.LANGROIS 0752018056 Jun 2 masc 2:19:20 3 24
25 121 MATZ PASCAL U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 0752031042 M2 2 masc 2:22:34 3 25
26 109 GUYOT ALEXANDRE V.C.LANGROIS 0752018003 Jun 2 masc ABD 3 26
26 115 GUYOT MARC V.C.LANGROIS 0752018029 M2 2 masc ABD 3 26
27 105 GRANDJEAN GUILLAUME V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE 0752088049 Jun 2 masc ABD 1 27
27 126 LHOTELLERIE BRUNO U.S.C.NOUVION 0708068096 M2 2 masc ABD 1 27
27 123 GHOZLAN MONIR DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 0521115018 M2 2 masc DISQ 1 27


